Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14:35 Snowbird 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.65
Huntingdon
Single 29th 14:15 Bangor- |Cut The Corner 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 6.65
On-Dee
Single 29th 16:25 Ayr Hiroshima 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 11.65
Single 28th 14:40 Newton |The Bees 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -68.35
Abbot Knees
Single 27th 16:00 Nirodha 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -85.85
Musselburgh
Single 26th 15:45 Haydock |Hochfeld 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80.85
Single 25th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Black Tulip 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -75.85
Single 24th 14:40 Frankel's 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70.85
Pontefract Storm
Single 24th 17:20 Zoran 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -65.85
Newmarket
Single 23rd 14:45 Listowel [Fusain 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -73.35
Single 22nd 14:20 Warwick |Purple King 4.33 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -73.35
Single 22nd 16:25 Beverley |Ricksen 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -68.35
Single 22nd 14:40 Beverley |Orvar 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63.35
Single 21st 19:00 Unit of 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58.35
Wolverhampto |Assessment
n
Single 20th 14:10 Listowel |Darrens Hope 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53.35
Single 19th 16:50 Ayr Bronze River 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.35
Single 19th 13:20 Ayr A Boy Named 124.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.35
vy
Single 18th 17:15 Catterick |Golden 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.35
Sandbanks
Single 17th 14:50 Bailarico 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -33.35
Pontefract
Each Way 16th 16:20 Huboor 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -28.35
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 14:35 Encounter 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.35
'Yarmouth Order
Single 16th 15:45 Texting 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.35
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 17:00 Sandown|Zambezi Magic 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.35
Single 15th 15:30 Tagovailoa 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -8.35
Yarmouth
Single 14th 17:40 Bath Yorktown 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25
Single 14th 15:25 Lingfield |Clareyblue 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -20
Single 13th 16:35 No Nay Bella 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 15:45 Chester |Ready Freddie 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.5
Go
Single 12th 13:30 Chester |Fools Rush In 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.5
Single 11th 14:55 Chester |Praise Of 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -17.5
Shadows
Single 11th 15:15 The Grand 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.5
Doncaster Visir
Single 11th 13:10 Frankel's 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.5
Doncaster Storm
Single 10th 19:30 Breathless 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.5
Chelmsford Times
City
Single 9th 19:15 Gold Arch 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25

\Wolverhampto
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 9th 18:00 Cork Magnanimous 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 7.5
Single 8th 16:05 Flirty Rascal 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.5
Goodwood
Single 7th 16:50 Perth Craigmor 4.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 25
Single 6th 16:20 Fontwell |Rainbow Storm 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7.5
Single 5th 14:15 Haydock |Al Dabaran 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 125
Single 5th 15:00 Stratford |Darling Maltaix 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 175
Single 3rd 18:00 Bannixtown 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Southwell Glory
Single 3rd 14:50 Haydock |Symbolize 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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